
#1 Matt Ellis M;14-3

#2 C. Arellano F;6:59

#1 M. Ellis D;6-2

#1 M. Ellis M;13-4

#4 B. Perry F;4:15

#3 L. Larwin D;3-2

#2 C. Arellano D;8-5

#2 C. Arellano

E. Shortenhaus

#6 R. Brunson

#3 L. Larwin

#4 B. Perry

#5 M. Font

D. Mair

#1 M. Ellis D;3-1
#1 Matt Ellis (Or St) (0-0)

Risto Marttinen (CSUF) (0-0)

BYE

Devin Mair (PSU) (0-0)

#5 Michael Font (UC Davis) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

#4 Brian Perry (Stan) (0-0)

#3 Luke Larwin (Ore) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

#6 Russell Brunson (BSU) (0-0)

Erik Shortenhaus (Cal Poly) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

#2 Christian Arellano (Cal Bake) (0-0)

#3 Luke Larwin D;9-7;SV1

#6 R. Brunson D;10-9

#6 R. Brunson D;5-2

#4 Brian Perry (Stan)

D. Mair F;M FOR

#3 Luke Larwin (Ore)
#3 L. Larwin F;2:36

#4 Brian Perry M;18-4
D. Mair

#4 B. Perry

D. Mair

#5 M. Font

#6 R. Brunson

R. Marttinen F;4:58
R. Marttinen

Erik Shortenhaus (Cal Poly)

BYE

#6 Russell Brunson (BSU)

BYE

#5 Michael Font (UC Davis)

BYE

Devin Mair (PSU)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Risto Marttinen (CSUF)

165

10

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38

39

41

40

95

96

160

Third Place

Fifth Place

67

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

146

97

98
126

125

145

Champion

1st-12;2nd-10;3rd-9;
4th-7;5th-6;6th-4;
Each fall, forfeit, default,
disqualification-2;
each advancement in
championship round-1;
each advancement in
consolation round-1/2;
tech fall (w/ near fall)-1 1/2;
tech fall (w/o near fall)-1;
major decision-1;
bye followed by a win
in championship-1;
bye followed by a win
in consolation-1/2.

Team Scoring:

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 2 SESSION 3SESSION 1

2004 PAC-10 Championships
29 February - 1 March 2004

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament


